
BUSINESS FINAL ROUND RANKING
Ranking Team Final Time

1 Don Halls Restaurants - Team Big Buster 01:08.985
2 Steel Dynamics Inc. 01:07.650
3 Greater Fort Wayne - Greater Dragon Boat Racers 01:11.921

NOT-FOR-PROFIT FINAL ROUND RANKING
Ranking Team Final Time

1 Fort Wayne Chinese Families and Friends Association - 
Chinese Families and Friends 

01:14.574
2 Parkview Health - BlewBayou 01:13.406
3 Indysurviveoars - Cancer Survivors Legends 01:13.490

CITY FINAL ROUND RANKING
Ranking Team Final Time

1 City Utilities - The Floaters 01:12.339
2 Public Works Team - Road Worriers 01:11.671
3 Fire Department 01:11.137

2015 Fort Wayne Dragon Boat Festival
Overall Results

Property of Dynamic Dragon Boat Racing, LLC.



BUSINESS DIVISION RANKING

Rank Team Name Race #1 Race #2 Average 
Time

1 Don Halls Restaurants - Team Big Buster 01:07.117 01:08.283 01:07.700
2 Steel Dynamics Inc. 01:13.106 01:07.200 01:10.153
3 Greater Fort Wayne - Greater Dragon Boat Racers 01:11.988 01:12.839 01:12.413
4 21 Alive - 21 Alive NBC 33 01:17.210 01:15.909 01:16.560
5 3 Rivers Federal Credit Union - 3 Rivers 01:16.626 01:18.345 01:17.486
6 Northeast Indiana Regional Partnership 01:17.310 01:18.211 01:17.761
7 Lincoln Financial Group 01:19.646 01:19.879 01:19.762
8 Young Leaders of Northeast Indiana 01:36.312 01:17.827 01:27.070

NOT-FOR-PROFIT DIVISION RANKING

Rank Team Name Race #1 Race #2 Average 
Time

1 Fort Wayne Chinese Families and Friends Association - 
Chinese Families and Friends 01:13.323 01:15.575 01:14.449

2 Parkview Health - BlewBayou 01:13.757 01:15.158 01:14.457
3 Indysurviveoars - Cancer Survivors Legends 01:14.708 01:14.441 01:14.575
4 Northside Neighborhood Association 01:16.443 01:12.839 01:14.641
5 Cancer Survivor - The Julie Who 01:14.374 01:15.809 01:15.091
6 Wells Corridor Business Association - Wells Corridor 01:15.492 01:14.991 01:15.242
7 Indysurviveoars - Cancer Survivors Stars 01:14.958 01:15.792 01:15.375
8 Fort Wayne Curling Club 01:16.443 01:14.891 01:15.667
9 Parkview Health - Parkview Paddle Pushers 01:15.909 01:18.178 01:17.043
10 Parkview Health - Captain Randy's River Rats 01:19.412 01:17.127 01:18.269
11 Cancer Services - Dragons Against Cancer 01:20.964 01:20.697 01:20.831

CITY DIVISION RANKING

Rank Team Name Race #1 Race #2 Average 
Time

1 City Utilities - The Floaters 01:11.621 01:13.089 01:12.355
2 Public Works Team - Road Worriers 01:12.989 01:11.805 01:12.397
3 Fire Department 01:14.541 01:11.071 01:12.806
4 Community Development - Draggin' Developers 01:13.473 01:15.325 01:14.399
5 Police Department 01:14.007 01:15.909 01:14.958
6 Parks and Recreation 01:27.053 01:22.015 01:24.534

2015 Fort Wayne Dragon Boat Festival
Division Ranking

Property of Dynamic Dragon Boat Racing, LLC.



Rank Team Name Division Race #1 Race #2 Average 
Time

1 Don Halls Restaurants - Team Big Buster Business 01:07.117 01:08.283 01:07.700
2 Steel Dynamics Inc. Business 01:13.106 01:07.200 01:10.153
3 City Utilities - The Floaters City 01:11.621 01:13.089 01:12.355
4 Public Works Team - Road Worriers City 01:12.989 01:11.805 01:12.397
5 Greater Fort Wayne - Greater Dragon Boat Racers Business 01:11.988 01:12.839 01:12.413
6 Fire Department City 01:14.541 01:11.071 01:12.806
7 Community Development - Draggin' Developers City 01:13.473 01:15.325 01:14.399

8 Fort Wayne Chinese Families and Friends Association - 
Chinese Families and Friends Not-for-Profit 01:13.323 01:15.575 01:14.449

9 Parkview Health - BlewBayou Not-for-Profit 01:13.757 01:15.158 01:14.457
10 Indysurviveoars - Cancer Survivors Legends Not-for-Profit 01:14.708 01:14.441 01:14.575
11 Northside Neighborhood Association Not-for-Profit 01:16.443 01:12.839 01:14.641
12 Police Department City 01:14.007 01:15.909 01:14.958
13 Cancer Survivor - The Julie Who Not-for-Profit 01:14.374 01:15.809 01:15.091
14 Wells Corridor Business Association - Wells Corridor Not-for-Profit 01:15.492 01:14.991 01:15.242
15 Indysurviveoars - Cancer Survivors Stars Not-for-Profit 01:14.958 01:15.792 01:15.375
16 Fort Wayne Curling Club Not-for-Profit 01:16.443 01:14.891 01:15.667
17 21 Alive - 21 Alive NBC 33 Business 01:17.210 01:15.909 01:16.560
18 Parkview Health - Parkview Paddle Pushers Not-for-Profit 01:15.909 01:18.178 01:17.043
19 3 Rivers Federal Credit Union - 3 Rivers Business 01:16.626 01:18.345 01:17.486
20 Northeast Indiana Regional Partnership Business 01:17.310 01:18.211 01:17.761
21 Parkview Health - Captain Randy's River Rats Not-for-Profit 01:19.412 01:17.127 01:18.269
22 Lincoln Financial Group Business 01:19.646 01:19.879 01:19.762
23 Cancer Services - Dragons Against Cancer Not-for-Profit 01:20.964 01:20.697 01:20.831
24 Parks and Recreation City 01:27.053 01:22.015 01:24.534
25 Young Leaders of Northeast Indiana Business 01:36.312 01:17.827 01:27.070

2015 Fort Wayne Dragon Boat Festival
Round 2 Ranking

Property of Dynamic Dragon Boat Racing, LLC.



Rank Team Name Division Race #1
1 Don Halls Restaurants - Team Big Buster Business 01:07.117
2 City Utilities - The Floaters City 01:11.621
3 Greater Fort Wayne - Greater Dragon Boat Racers Business 01:11.988
4 Public Works Team - Road Worriers City 01:12.989
5 Steel Dynamics Inc. Business 01:13.106

6 Fort Wayne Chinese Families and Friends Association - 
Chinese Families and Friends Not-for-Profit 01:13.323

7 Community Development - Draggin' Developers City 01:13.473
8 Parkview Health - BlewBayou Not-for-Profit 01:13.757
9 Police Department City 01:14.007

10 Cancer Survivor - The Julie Who Not-for-Profit 01:14.374
11 Fire Department City 01:14.541
12 Indysurviveoars - Cancer Survivors Legends Not-for-Profit 01:14.708
13 Indysurviveoars - Cancer Survivors Stars Not-for-Profit 01:14.958
14 Wells Corridor Business Association - Wells Corridor Not-for-Profit 01:15.492
15 Parkview Health - Parkview Paddle Pushers Not-for-Profit 01:15.909
16 Fort Wayne Curling Club Not-for-Profit 01:16.443
17 Northside Neighborhood Association Not-for-Profit 01:16.443
18 3 Rivers Federal Credit Union - 3 Rivers Business 01:16.626
19 21 Alive - 21 Alive NBC 33 Business 01:17.210
20 Northeast Indiana Regional Partnership Business 01:17.310
21 Parkview Health - Captain Randy's River Rats Not-for-Profit 01:19.412
22 Lincoln Financial Group Business 01:19.646
23 Cancer Services - Dragons Against Cancer Not-for-Profit 01:20.964
24 Parks and Recreation City 01:27.053
25 Young Leaders of Northeast Indiana Business 01:36.312

2015 Fort Wayne Dragon Boat Festival
Round 1 Ranking

Property of Dynamic Dragon Boat Racing, LLC.


